Amend HB 2630 (house committee printing) as follows:

- (1) On page 2, line 1, strike "Subsection (c)" and substitute "Subsections (c) and (d)".
- (2) On page 2, lines 14-15, between "that heading" and the underlined semicolon, insert the following:
- that is a preferred provider, exclusive provider, or network physician
- (3) On page 2, strike lines 19-21 and substitute the following:
- (4) include the facility in a listing of all facilities included in the directory indicating:
- (4) On page 3, lines 1-2, strike "group described by Subsection (a)" and substitute the following:

  that is a preferred provider, exclusive provider, or network physician or of the physician group in which the facility-based physician practices
  - (5) On page 3, between lines 8 and 9, insert the following:
- (d) The directory must list a facility-based physician individually and, if the physician belongs to a physician group, as part of the physician group.